Level 5
Gymnast:

37
36
64
1

49
48
30
54
5

20
4

13
19
56
18
14
27
3

66
31
57
12
10
22
58
11
2

29
45
21
28
47
65
40
38
39
67

Frances Stone
Isabella Overy-Jones
Esme Griffiths
Olivia Clarke
Georgie Wooton
Scarlett Bullock
Charlotte Cooke
Lacey White

Cadie Munday
Molly Wilkinson
Diaz Hector

Isobel Scully
Caitlin Cole

Ruby Henshaw
Gracie Bettis
Haydee Young
Imogen Clinch
Sofia Granton-Crow
Siena-Niamh Saporita
Alice Stevenson
Eva Hooper

Naomi Williams
Erin Prentice

Evie Lowriy

Josie Samuels

Lily Reyes

Katie Donaghey
Darcie Thorpe

Ava Morgan-McQuade

Emily Bowes
Zara Sowden
Nia Tynan

Olly Nugent
Layla Lehane
Stephanie Booth
Ella Dean

Freya Soroczyk

East Midlands Gymnastic Association

Results

Club Vault

Amber Valley 13.633
Amber Valley 13.567
Robin Hood 13.400
Kettering 13.200
Corby 13.167
Corby 13.067
Mansfield Olympic 13.233
Boston 13.200
Notts 13.300
Coalville 13.067
Notts 13.233
Derby City 12.967
Coalville 13.167
Erewash 13.000
Coalville 12.900
Derby City 13.133
Witham Hill 12.467
Notts 12.900
Robin Hood 12.967
Mansfield Olympic 13.000
Erewash 13.033
Notts 13.200
Notts 12.600
Retford 12.567
Erewash 12.700
Notts 12.533
Notts 12.733
Witham Hill 12.400
Notts 12.933
Retford 12.667
Witham Hill 12.100
Wade 11.900
Robin Hood 12.667
Notts 12.067
Notts 12.200
Notts 12.300
Robin Hood 12.600

Bars
10.700
10.600

10.250
12.000
11.750
10.600
10.150
9.900
10.500
9.850
9.300
9.100
9.950
9.950
9.100
9.950
9.250
10.000
9.700
9.500
8.250
8.150
8.900
9.700
9.150
8.700
8.750
6.700
7.400
7.950
8.150
6.900
7.550
8.200
7.500
7.050

Beam
14,733

13.433
14.467
12.967
13.067
13.800
14.267
14.333
13.133
13.800
13.233
13.467
13.433
12.633
12.900
13.333
12.667
10.867
11.133
11.733
11.800
13.300
11.533
12.100
11.967
12.300
10.767
11.767
10.000
10.400
9.600

10.033
8.533

8.633

9.067

0.000

Level 4 Open Age Championships — 15" October 2017

Floor
12.633
12.700
12.633
12.533
12.100
12.033
11.667
11.500
11.533
12.000
11.533
11.667
11.400
10.733
11.467
11.467
10.833
11.367
12.167
11.433
11.000
11.533
10.333
11.133
9.600
10.367
10.000
11.567
10.400
11.533
10.100
10.700
10.033
10.867
9.133
8.933
10.033

Total

51.700
51.233
51.167
50.450
50.233
49.917
49.300
49.117
49.067
48.700
48.417
47.167
47.133
47.117
46.950
46.600
46.583
46.183
46.000
45.267
45.267
44,783
44.383
44,133
44.100
44,017
43.733
43.483
41.800
41.600
40.550
40.350
39.633
39.017
38.167
37.800
29.683

Position
1
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Level 4 — Open Age 10

Gymnast:

50
34
15
51
8

60
53
6

35
59
42
24
61
52
9

25
33
41
17
16
23
7

62
71
68
26
43
32
69
44
70

Mia Cantillon
Ruby Smith

Mia Giammalva
Federica Contarino
Chloe Bretten
Amelia South
Macy Lawson
Neve Delap
Suren Tunnicliffe
Tallulah Hughes
Isla Brotherhood
Hermione Pickering
Lana Coupland
Scarlett-Mae Kent
Chloe Wright
Amelia Thorpe
Charley Kirk
Macy Van Hoof
Ella Layshley
Amelie Mudd
Esme Jameson
Keela Gillard
Ella Mould

Faa Smith

Olivia Ruddick
Rose Wilson
Niamh Lehand
Ellie Veal

Emily Boothman
Lori Prentice
Abigail Mills

East Midlands Gymnastic Association

Level 4 Open Age Championships — 15" October 2017

Club

Amber Valley
Coalville
Kettering
Amber Valley
Lincoln
Boston
Amber Valley
Derby City
Coalville
Boston

Wade
Witham Hill
Worksop
Amber Valley
Lincoln
Witham Hill
Coalville
Corby
Hinckley
Kettering
NCAAC
Derby City
Worksop
Erewash
Robin Hood
Witham Hill
Notts

Retford
Erewash
Notts
Erewash

Vault

11.767
11.100
11.133
11.467

11.400
11.567
11.300
11.433
11.033
10.700
11.367
11.500
11.700
11.433
11.200
11.467
11.567
11.133
11.000
11.333
11.167
11.300
10.833
10.267
11.300
11.467
10.533
11.267
10.433
10.600

Bars
11.800
11.800
12.400
10.350
11.250
11.650
11.650
10.850
9.550
11.100
12.200
11.600
10.400
11.500
11.500
11.100
11.400
10.400
10.750
11.700
10.600
10.700
11.600
10.600
9.950
11.450
9.800
10.450
9.350
8.450
9.850

Beam
11.067
11.800
10.933
11.633
10.867
10.700
10.167
11.300
11.633
11.467
10.100
9.333
10.233
9.100
9.767
10.200
9.667
9.200
10.500
9.200
9.833
9.600
8.967
9.033
9.767
7.100
7.733
8.100
7.767
7.567
7.600

Floor

12.267
12.167
11.333
12.167
11.433
11.367
11.233
11.067
11.667
10.500
10.767
11.433
11.600
11.267
10.567
10.733
10.700
12.033
10.700
11.167
10.900
11.133
10.500
10.533
10.833
10.833
11.500
10.667
11.033
10.900
9.200

Total

46.900
46.867
45.800
45.617
45,150
45.117
44.617
44517
44.283
44.100
43.767
43.733
43.733
43.567
43.267
43.233
43.233
43.200
43.083
43.067
42.667
42.600
42.367
41.000
40.817
40.683
40.500
39.750
39.417
37.350
37.250

Position
1
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Age 11
Gymnast:

94
107
88
82
116
100
81
122
72
114
109
93
74
87
108
102
86
73
121
80
101
75

Leigha Davies
Emilia Nico

Ella Walker
Maisy Heggie
Blossom Hill
Millie Burton
Morgan Gill
Elizabeth Thornton
Joanna Darby
Alice Bennett
Caitlin Frost
Millie Benton
Erin Scott
Lowan Woolford
Aimee Ross

Izzy Gray

Millie Childe
Lara Hill

Darcy Pickersgill
Daisy Dunleavy
Evora Collymore
Lucy Willis

East Midlands Gymnastic Association

Level 4 Open Age Championships — 15" October 2017

Club
Lincoln
Corby
Hinckley
Worksop
NCAAC
Kettering
Worksop
Retford
Notts
Lings
Witham Hill
Lincoln
Notts
Dukeries
Corby
TJ
Dukeries
Notts
Retford
Worksop
Kettering
Notts

Vault

11.600
11.400
11.633
11.467
10.900
11.233
11.333
11.133
11.300
11.600
10.933
11.533
11.333
11.400
11.367
11.200
11.533
11.233
11.067
11.400
11.333
11.567

Bars
10.900
11.700
11.850
11.750
9.750
12.050
11.600
11.550
11.250
11.200
10.400
10.850
10.550
11.700
10.650
9.850
10.700
11.000
11.700
8.650
10.800
9.000

Beam
12.467
11.333
9.900
10.933
12.733
10.633
10.767
10.300
10.500
10.233
11.033
10.033
10.167
9.200
8.900
10.400
9.900
8.067
7.467
10.133
9.267
5.300

Floor

11.733
11.300
11.667
10.867
11.500
10.900
11.033
11.433
11.167
10.733
10.967
10.867
11.067
10.767
11.700
10.700

9.867
11.667
11.367
11.167
8.733

10.667

Total

46.700
45,733
45.050
45.017
44.883
44.817
44,733
44.417
44217
43.767
43.333
43.283
43.117
43.067
42.617
42.150
42.000
41.967
41.600
41.350
40.133
36.533

Position
1
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Age 12/13
Gymnast:

83 Millie Tomlinson
125 Molly Warburton
89 Georgia Baxter
103 Constance Cowley
79 Sintija Vasile
76 Elizabeth Powell
77 Kaitlin Shaw
104 Isabel Grant
117 Kiera Smith
106 Melissa Shears
84 Olivia Coventry
90 Freya Gawthrop
91 Erin Harbron
105 Erin Julian
92 Lily Hennell
111 Ruby Weston
110 Megan Braithwaite
78 Rebekah Stewart
118 Bethany Falconer
120 Eve Kimberley
97 Hannah Waddington
119 Caitlin Holmwood

Age 14+
Gymnast:

112 Ellie Loake
98 Katie Parkin
113 Holly Gidley
99 Sophie Martin
85 Tanith Beresford
126 Georgina Forde

East Midlands Gymnastic Association

Club

Amber Valley
Robin Hood
Lincoln

Corby

Worksop

Worksop

Worksop

Corby

Retford

Witham Hill

Notts

Lincoln

Lincoln

Corby

Lincoln

Coalville

Coalville

Worksop
Mansfield Olympic
Mansfield Olympic
Lincoln

Mansfield Olympic

Club

Corby
Dukeries
Witham Hill
Lincoln
Notts

Lings

Vault

12.200
11.600
11.533
11.433
11.433
11.733
11.567
11.300
11.333
11.600
11.700
11.600
11.267
10.467
11.400
11.333
11.000
11.833
11.300
11.000
11.467

0.000

Vault

11.200
11.767
11.567

11.300

Bars

10.300
11.600
11.450
10.550
11.950
11.600
10.650
10.500
11.800
10.400
10.750
10.200
10.850
11.350
10.500
9.950

9.650

11.050
10.350
10.850
10.550

Bars
11.350
11.850
10.750
11.600
10.450
9.950

Beam
9.533
12.033
10.367
10.267
10.667
8.333
9.900

9.700
8.333
10.400
9.000
9.433

8.567
8.767
9.700
8.000
8.833
7.933
7.833
8.467

Beam
10.500
10.633
9.900
8.200

8.633

Level 4 Open Age Championships — 15" October 2017

Floor
11.550
11.000
11.200
11.300
11.700
11.250
10.100
10.500
11.100
10.800
9.900
10.900
11.350
9.750
10.300
10.950
10.200
11.150
9.350
10.600
9.100
11.200

Floor
11.300
9.600
11.300
11.800
9.400
9.750

Total

45.033
44.933
44.700
44.450
44.350
43.267
43.167
43.017
42.633
42,533
42.400
42.250
42.250
41.633
41.617
41.550
40.850
40.633
40.533
39.883
39.250
30.217

Total

44.350
43.850
43.517
43.033
41.283
39.767

Position
1
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